
FESTIVA
L

2023

GRATUIT
!

�������
�������

����

MARNAZ

SCIONZIER

CLUSES

THYEZMARIGNIER

Lé
ge

n
d

e
s

Thyez Église

Marnaz

Gare Marignier

Rapilles
Av. des Îles

Valignons

Attenots
Crevallet

Clos Félix

Marnaz Église
Marinière

Gare Cluses

la Maladière

les Lacs

Val d’Arve

Tours
de Messy

Trappier CC

Fond
Sardagne

Sardagne Marcelly

Plataz

La Vallée

Nénuphars

Mairie

Gymnase 
P. Rosset

LIGNE : Marignier -> Marnaz -> festival

LIGNE : Thyez  ->  Ponthior -> la Sardagne  -> Messy -> festival
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HORAIRES 2023
LIGNE VERTE : Marignier -> Marnaz -> festival
ALLER
Marignier Gare SNCF 18h00 18h30 19h00 19h30 20h00 20h30 21h00 21h30 22h00 22h30 23h00 23h30 0h00 0h30 1h00
Rapilles 18h03 18h33 19h03 19h33 20h03 20h33 21h03 21h33 22h03 22h33 23h03 23h33 0h03 0h33 1h03
Avenue des Îles 18h05 18h35 19h05 19h35 20h05 20h35 21h05 21h35 22h05 22h35 23h05 23h35 0h05 0h35 1h05
Thyez Église 18h07 18h37 19h07 19h37 20h07 20h37 21h07 21h37 22h07 22h37 23h07 23h37 0h07 0h37 1h07
Valignons 18h09 18h39 19h09 19h39 20h09 20h39 21h09 21h39 22h09 22h39 23h09 23h39 0h09 0h39 1h09
Attenots Crevallet 18h10 18h40 19h10 19h40 20h10 20h40 21h10 21h40 22h10 22h40 23h10 23h40 0h10 0h40 1h10
Clos Félix 18h12 18h42 19h12 19h42 20h12 20h42 21h12 21h42 22h12 22h42 23h12 23h42 0h12 0h42 1h12
Parking Gymnase 18h16 18h46 19h16 19h46 20h16 20h46 21h16 21h46 22h16 22h46 23h16 23h46 0h16 0h46 1h16
Marnaz Mairie 18h19 18h49 19h19 19h49 20h19 20h49 21h19 21h49 22h19 22h49 23h19 23h49 0h19 0h49 1h19
Marnaz Église 18h21 18h51 19h21 19h51 20h21 20h51 21h21 21h51 22h21 22h51 23h21 23h51 0h21 0h51 1h21
Festival  - Libération 18h25 18h55 19h25 19h55 20h25 20h55 21h25 21h55 22h25 22h55 23h25 23h55 0h25 0h55 1h25
RETOUR
Festival  - Libération 18h30 19h00 19h30 20h00 20h30 21h00 21h30 22h00 22h30 23h00 23h30 0h00 0h30 1h00 1h30
Marnaz Église 18h34 19h04 19h34 20h04 20h34 21h04 21h34 22h04 22h34 23h04 23h34 0h04 0h34 1h04 1h34
Marnaz Mairie 18h35 19h05 19h35 20h05 20h35 21h05 21h35 22h05 22h35 23h05 23h35 0h05 0h35 1h05 1h35
Parking Gymnase 18h38 19h08 19h38 20h08 20h38 21h08 21h38 22h08 22h38 23h08 23h38 0h08 0h38 1h08 1h38
Clos Félix 18h41 19h11 19h41 20h11 20h41 21h11 21h41 22h11 22h41 23h11 23h41 0h11 0h41 1h11 1h41
Attenots Crevallet 18h42 19h12 19h42 20h12 20h42 21h12 21h42 22h12 22h42 23h12 23h42 0h12 0h42 1h12 1h42
Valignons 18h43 19h13 19h43 20h13 20h43 21h13 21h43 22h13 22h43 23h13 23h43 0h13 0h43 1h13 1h43
Thyez Église 18h44 19h14 19h44 20h14 20h44 21h14 21h44 22h14 22h44 23h14 23h44 0h14 0h44 1h14 1h44
Avenue des Îles 18h46 19h16 19h46 20h16 20h46 21h16 21h46 22h16 22h46 23h16 23h46 0h16 0h46 1h16 1h46
Rapilles 18h48 19h18 19h48 20h18 20h48 21h18 21h48 22h18 22h48 23h18 23h48 0h18 0h48 1h18 1h48
Marignier Gare SNCF 18h55 19h25 19h55 20h25 20h55 21h25 21h55 22h25 22h55 23h25 23h55 0h25 0h55 1h25 1h55

LIGNE BLEUE : Thyez -> Ponthior -> la Sardagne -> Messy -> festival
ALLER
Nénuphars 18h02 18h32 19h02 19h32 20h02 20h32 21h02 21h32 22h02 22h32 23h02 23h32 0h02 0h32 1h02
La Vallée 18h03 18h33 19h03 19h33 20h03 20h33 21h03 21h33 22h03 22h33 23h03 23h33 0h03 0h33 1h03
Fond Sardagne 18h06 18h36 19h06 19h36 20h06 20h36 21h06 21h36 22h06 22h36 23h06 23h36 0h06 0h36 1h06
Sardagne Marcelly 18h07 18h37 19h07 19h37 20h07 20h37 21h07 21h37 22h07 22h37 23h07 23h37 0h07 0h37 1h07
Plataz 18h08 18h38 19h08 19h38 20h08 20h38 21h08 21h38 22h08 22h38 23h08 23h38 0h08 0h38 1h08
Trappier CC 18h11 18h41 19h11 19h41 20h11 20h41 21h11 21h41 22h11 22h41 23h11 23h41 0h11 0h41 1h11
Tours de Messy 18h13 18h43 19h13 19h43 20h13 20h43 21h13 21h43 22h13 22h43 23h13 23h43 0h13 0h43 1h13
Val de l’Arve 18h17 18h47 19h17 19h47 20h17 20h47 21h17 21h47 22h17 22h47 23h17 23h47 0h17 0h47 1h17
Les Lacs 18h21 18h51 19h21 19h51 20h21 20h51 21h21 21h51 22h21 22h51 23h21 23h51 0h21 0h51 1h21
Festival  - École du Château 18h25 18h55 19h25 19h55 20h25 20h55 21h25 21h55 22h25 22h55 23h25 23h55 0h25 0h55 1h25
RETOUR
Festival  - École du Château 18h30 19h00 19h30 20h00 20h30 21h00 21h30 22h00 22h30 23h00 23h30 0h00 0h30 1h00 1h30
Les Lacs 18h32 19h02 19h32 20h02 20h32 21h02 21h32 22h02 22h32 23h02 23h32 0h02 0h32 1h02 1h32
Val de l’Arve 18h37 19h07 19h37 20h07 20h37 21h07 21h37 22h07 22h37 23h07 23h37 0h07 0h37 1h07 1h37
Tours de Messy 18h42 19h12 19h42 20h12 20h42 21h12 21h42 22h12 22h42 23h12 23h42 0h12 0h42 1h12 1h42
Trappier CC 18h43 19h13 19h43 20h13 20h43 21h13 21h43 22h13 22h43 23h13 23h43 0h13 0h43 1h13 1h43
Plataz 18h44 19h14 19h44 20h14 20h44 21h14 21h44 22h14 22h44 23h14 23h44 0h14 0h44 1h14 1h44
Sardagne Marcelly 18h45 19h15 19h45 20h15 20h45 21h15 21h45 22h15 22h45 23h15 23h45 0h15 0h45 1h15 1h45
Fond Sardagne 18h46 19h16 19h46 20h16 20h46 21h16 21h46 22h16 22h46 23h16 23h46 0h16 0h46 1h16 1h46
La Vallée 18h50 19h20 19h50 20h20 20h50 21h20 21h50 22h20 22h50 23h20 23h50 0h20 0h50 1h20 1h50
Nénuphars 18h52 19h22 19h52 20h22 20h52 21h22 21h52 22h22 22h52 23h22 23h52 0h22 0h52 1h22 1h52

LIGNE ROUGE : la Maladière -> Cluses Centre -> festival
ALLER
Parking Maladière 18h00 18h30 19h00 19h30 20h00 20h30 21h00 21h30 22h00 22h30 23h00 23h30 0h00 0h30 1h00
Cluses Gare SNCF 18h15 18h45 19h15 19h45 20h15 20h45 21h15 21h45 22h15 22h45 23h15 23h45 0h15 0h45 1h15
Marinière 18h22 18h52 19h22 19h52 20h22 20h52 18h22 21h52 22h22 22h52 23h22 23h52 0h22 0h52 1h22
Festival  - Crêtet 18h25 18h55 19h25 19h55 20h25 20h55 21h25 21h55 22h25 22h55 23h25 23h55 0h25 0h55 1h25
RETOUR
Festival  - Crêtet 18h30 19h00 19h30 20h00 20h30 21h00 21h30 22h00 22h30 23h00 23h30 0h00 0h30 1h00 1h30
Marinière 18h35 19h05 19h35 20h05 20h35 21h05 21h35 22h05 22h35 23h05 23h35 0h05 0h35 1h05 1h35
Cluses Gare SNCF 18h45 19h15 19h45 20h15 20h45 21h15 21h45 22h15 22h45 23h15 23h45 0h15 0h45 1h15 1h45
Parking Maladière 18h55 19h25 19h55 20h25 20h55 21h25 21h55 22h25 22h55 23h25 23h55 0h25 0h55 1h25 1h55
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